2020 Porsche Cayenne
Our Price $0
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

$1,200
BOSE SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
DELETION OF MODEL DESIGNATION
$1,200
FRONT & REAR PARKASSIST W/SURROUND VIEW
$850
FRONT SEAT VENTILATION
$1,720
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
$530
HEATED FRONT SEATS
$1,000
INTERIOR TRIM IN NATURAL OLIVE GREY
$950
LANE CHANGE ASSIST (LCA)
$290
PORSCHE CREST ON FRONT HEADRESTS
REAR COMFORT SEATS
$950
SPORT TAILPIPES IN SILVER
$660
TOWING PACKAGE W/O HITCH BALL
$270
WINDOW TRIM IN SILVER
$800
CARRARA WHITE METALLIC
$4,180
GRAPHITE BLUE/CHALK, LEATHER SEAT TRIM W/TWO-TONE
LEATHER INTERIOR
$1,680
14-WAY POWER SEATS W/MEMORY PACKAGE
$3,830
WHEELS: 22" RS SPYDER DESIGN
-inc: Tires: 285/35R22 Front & 315/30R22 Rear
$24,700
Option Packages Total
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination, Driver
And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror
- Driver Foot Rest - Driver Seat  - Engine Immobilizer - Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Fixed Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- Front And Rear Map Lights  - Front Cupholder - Full Cloth Headliner
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console, Rear Console w/Storage
and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Console Ducts
- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter - Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look/Piano Black Instrument Panel Insert, Metal-Look/Piano Black